
A2O-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 4,1986

1985 - the year in pictures

IMHUI ...THE EVERYDAY SAVINGS STORE

Gal
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STORAGE TANKS
Super Saver Prices

Rei
1050
1250
1500

425 P/U

mat

*4
$419.95
$469.95
$519.95
$299.95

SALE
*369.95
*399.95
*449.95
*229.95 v

Oxy-Acetylene Torch Kit
A complete cutter outfit Gas welding &

cutting Ideal for automobiles, home, shop,
sculpture or farm Capacity to cut to 5"
thick & weld to V thick Heavy duty con-
struction Flat seats on
cutting tips give longer .4 An

Life No 8525 C V I

SEMI-CHISEL CHAIN SAW CHAIN
14" 2/*19.95
16" 2/*24.95
18" 2/‘26.95
20" 2/ *28.95
• We make chain to fit any chain saw
• Chain is American-made, not imported

Western Brand
High Pressure

Washers
Reg

I FefJ^

600 PSI
1000 PSI.
1000 PSI
w/Tngger

SALE
$369.95 *299.95
$549 95 *499.95
$599.95 *549.95

STOCK TANK PE-ICER
' 1. BUCKET HEATER

X* • ,rec* Immersion In Bucket Or Tank
• Waterproof TerminalEnclosure Eliminates

jL Shock Hazard
f 1000 Watt M0DE1.420

Reg $l3 99 SALE $10.99
2. FLOATING STOCK TANKHEATEKS

• Automatic Thermostat Control
• Poitable-No Installation

Hey $23 99 SALE $19.59
Key $29 99 SALE $21.59

1000Watt, Model b2l

1500Watt, Model 521

Femco
TRACTOR

HEATER CAB

Re8,,38K
sA,.E $109.95

HOG & CATTLE PANELS
Rgg^

$15.99
$17.99

3. PORTABLE FOUNTAIN HEATER

SALE
$13.99
$15.99

• 34”x16’ Hog.
•52”x16’ Cattle

SCHAUER f»gS| .
BATTERY

CHARGERS |£™gjk
250 Watt s n

HeatBulb \ 7
Infra-Red Bulb \ /

no 250R4010 | (

$3.29 f
125 Watt

HeatBulb tl 90
Clear Bulb
No 125R401

Model
A 7612
B 7612
CR6I2
FC 40

Ami i/Boost
4
6
10

40/200

$27.95
$29.95
$41.99

$139.95

SALE

■I FARM & PRICES EFFECTIVE THRU JANUARY 11th

r HOME SUPPLY PH: (717)414-3321 or HOURS: Mon.-Thurs. 7:30-0:00
wmM W BH TOLLFREE; (Area Codes 717 & 215 ) Fri. 7:30-9:00; Sat. 7:30-5:00

R.D. #l, Rte. 272 South, Herrville Rd. 1-800-732-4053 yve ups anywhere
Willow Street. PA .

$19.99
$21.99
$29.99
$99.99

450 Watt, Model 77

SAVE UP TCW On Manure Spreader Aprons

30% [ l|Mr W w/Gratz Chain & Silage Wagon Aprons
Res $l2 !)» SALE $9.99


